1 РАУНД 
Команда   _____________________

		
	ответ
	баллы

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	





3 РАУНД Часть 1
Команда   ____________________
 
	№ вопроса
	ответ
	баллы

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	





3 РАУНД Часть 2
Команда   ____________________
 

	№ вопроса
	ответ
	баллы

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	





[bookmark: _GoBack]
